14 December 2021 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:17:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
GREEN PRINCE(2)

PIRKAN(6)

VENEDI ViDi(8)
STRONGRACER(7)
INTERCEPTOR(1)
KRAL NECO(@)
MAJEURE(5)

HIZIRSAH (3)

Age
2yobc

2yobc
2yobf
2yobc
2yobc
2yobc
2yogrc

2yochc

Race Result
1.)44.500 t
1.)127% ¢
Sire Dam
KULOGLU - GREENPRINCESS 57
GUNGORBABA - TAYCIQ 57
GUNGORBABA - IRVAK SULTAN 52
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - LOYAL TOYOU(USA) 57
STROMWOLF - NUVERUS CLAUSUS (FR) 60
MEHVET BORA - ARIIN 57
VEHVET BORA - SERHATINKIZI 55
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - FLAME ANGH- 57

Maiden
2)17.800 v
2)5118 ¢
Weight Jockey

F.YARDIMCI ALA OZCAN
HALTUNKILIC MUS. ARSLAN
Y.GELIKBAS M RES.ALTUN
MAVSAR MEH. KARAKEGI
EKILIK HUS. SIMSEK
N.ALTIN EKR. ALTIN
I.KATAR EM. GELIK
C.TEPE RES. KAZVA

57 kg,

3.8.900 ¢
3)2559 ¢

Owner Trainer Time Win PSF

MEHMKAYA 1.20.93
EALTIN 121.04
ATOPRAK  1.21.05
At Sahibi 1.23.16
F.BAKIR 1.23.63
EALTIN 1.24.45
F.EAKIL 1.25.25

UGYILDIZ  1.26.74

Pick(2) :10,35 4, Quinella(2/6) :56,00 , Exacta(2/6) :118,65 b, Trifecta(2/6/8) :149,93 ¥, Place(2) :5,45 , Place(6) 2,35 &

10,35
9,35
3,90
3,30
2,40
8,65
9,80

26,40

8

5

Diyarbakir Racecourse (23rd Day)

1200 Dirt

4.)4450 ¢

4)1279¢

St Margin
Half Length
Nose
12 Lengths
3 Lengths
1 Lengths

Late Start RT

22

27

32

30

19



